Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

10/07/21
07/11/21
17/03/19
03/11/19
30/11/19
20/10/19
16/11/18
16/12/18
15/09/18
22/09/19
23/06/18
28/09/19
11/03/17
16/10/16
17/09/16
16/09/17
30/09/17
01/10/16
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Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
ESC Xmas County Qualifier

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Cambridge Grand Prix

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Rugby Open Meet 2015

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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Venue

Corby
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Nottingham
Northolt LC
Harvey Hadden
Braunstone
Rugby
Rugby
Matlock
Herts Sports Village
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Rugby
Rugby
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Peterborough
Corby
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Peterborough
Corby

Biggleswade
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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28.87
29.69
30.44
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Date

07/11/21
10/07/21
30/11/19
03/11/19
20/10/19
28/09/19
22/09/19
17/03/19
16/12/18
16/11/18
15/09/18
23/06/18
30/09/17
16/09/17
11/03/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
17/09/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
21/11/115
20/09/15
26/04/15
20/12/14
26/10/14
21/09/14
21/12113
24/11113
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Rugby Open Meet 2013

2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
2012 NASA SC Competition

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Meet

East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21

Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
ESC Xmas County Qualifier

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

The 2018 Leicester Open

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
COPS Winter Open Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Rugby Open Meet 2015

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Rugby Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition
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